Actinomyces graevenitzii

Enterococcus faecalis

|

Gemella sanguinis

—,

=

——

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
0.00 0.02 0.04 0.06 0.000 0.002 0.004 0.006 0.0000.005 0.010 0.0150.020 0.025

Haemophilus parainfluenzae Porphyromonas sp oral taxon 279 Prevotella melaninogenica

—,

0.00 0.02 0.04

Prevotella nanceiensis

<>
———— o

<o

o

- —

Pseudomonas aeruginosa

Le

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
0.060.00 0.02 0.04 0.06 0.080.0000.0050.0100.0150.0200.025

Pseudomonas phage Pfl

&

Rothia aeria

—
0.000 0.005 0.010 0.015 0.020 0.00 0.01 0.02 0.03 0.040.00

Staphylococcus aureus

$
—5°

£

| o Sample
® BO1
0.(;00 O.OIOS O.OIlO 0.615 O.OIZCD.(;OO O.OIOS O.OIlO O.OIlS O.OIOO O.OIOS O.OIlO 0.615 0.620 ® B02
Rothia dentocariosa Rothia mucilaginosa ® BO3
[ ® BO06
® G10
0 L——» e G24
® G28
® G30
04000 003 006 0.09 e Gal
Staphylococcus phage 80alpha Staphylococcus phage phiSLT & G34
—° MO05
—® M19
s
—
@ .

0.000 0.005 0.010 0.015 0.020 0.02%.00 0.03 0.06 0.09 0e+00

Staphylococcus phage PVL

Streptococcus australis
——o

le-06 2e-06 3e-06

Streptococcus infantis

e
_|_‘<>

0.00 0.01 0.02 0.08 0.04 0.00 0.01 0.02 0.03 0.04 0.05 0.00 0.01 0.02 0.03 0.04

Veillonella parvula

—o

Streptococcus parasanguinis Veillonella atypica
—
L ——
—
g o

0.00 0.02 0.04 0.06

0.08.000 0.005 0.010 0.015 0.020 0.00

0.01

<O

0.02 0.083 0.04

O o o o o o o

M21
M22
M23
M24
M25
M26
M28
M29
M31
M33

reference



